THE 11TH

ING Fall Forum

October 15-18, 2014 « Mesquite, Nevada

(In conjunction with the ParaLong Drive World Championships)

WEDNESDAY, OCT. 15

6 pm
TBD

THURSDAY, OCT. 16

8 am

9:30 am

4 pm
6 pm
7 pm

FRIDAY, OCT. 17

7 am
8 am
1 pm

2:30 pm

7 pm

SATURDAY, OCT. 18
Checkout

Mesquite
Nevada

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Conference Check-In/Reception
Free Poker Tournament

Sponsor Presentation

Pro-Am Golf Tournament
Innovation & Technology Summit
Para Long Drive Worlds Reception
Para Long Drive Worlds Dinner

Sponsor Presentation

ING Golf Tournament

Lunch & Sponsor Presentation
Para Long Drive World Finals
Dinner & Roundtable Discussions

Casablanca Resort
Eureka Poker Room

Oasis Canyons Course
Oasis Canyons Course
Eureka Casino Resort Canyon Room
Eureka Casino Resort
Eureka Casino Resort

Falcon Ridge Golf Course

Falcon Ridge Golf Course

TBD

Mesquite Sports & Events Complex
Casablanca Resort

% INTERNATIONAL

17

NETWORK OF GOLF
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